SAVREMENI ITALIJANSKI JEZIK 3 – Nivo B1.1, drugi septembarski rok 2022.

	Ime i prezime
	ascolto
	c. scritta
	tema     
	traduzione dall’italiano
	traduzione in italiano

	1. Dubljević Sanja
	3
	3
	F
	5
	F

	2. Mršić Nevena
	3,5
	3,5
	6,5
	5,5
	F

	3. Pejović Jovana
	3
	3,5
	F
	5
	5,5
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